Title

Captain

1st Mate
Quartermaster
Ships Healer
Boatswain

2nd Mate
Sailmaker
Ships Carpenter
Ships Cook
Helmsman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman/cook

Name Shares
Alturas
Meroshi
Dulrig
Marq
Brug
Laucian
Oswald
Talarel
Wilpos
Elembor
Billy
Evinger
Wart
Arty
Rolph
Dinger
Walbo
Stinky
Engles
ordegan
Stillp
Thallan
Volodar
Tiarshus
Shyilia
Bas

Able Seaman/Helmsman Horatio

Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Scupper
Scupper
Scupper
Scupper
Scupper
Scupper
Scupper

Took
Harry
Inkle
Boew
Gitmore
Rareas
Mork
Manker
Ordo
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Total Gold
2373.9
1424.34
1424.34
1424.34
1186.95
1186.95
949.56
949.56
71217
71217
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
474.78
237.39
237.39
237.39
237.39
237.39
237.39
237.39

Value

12
18
28

1500
19
15

Quantity

casks of salted meat

casks of wine and other spirits
bales of cloth

casks of glassware

copper ingots

casks of oil

casks of herbs and spices
Goblin stuffz

18
10
15
15

25
55

TotalVal

12
324
280

45

22500

38
375
165

23739

Share

237.39



